
Veve-kisa 2

Veikkolan Veikot

11.06.2024

M 200m

1)   Rasmus Vuonoranta                EsboIF                    22,89             

2)   Johan Grönroos                   SjundeåIF                 23,45             

3)   Oki Vuonoranta                   EsboIF                    24,03             

4)   Lari Pelanne                     HKV                       24,85             

5)   Vesa Seiriö                      Downt                     25,46             

6)   Anton Bagger                     SjundeåIF                 26,34             

7)   Mikko Uittamo                    LänsiUU                   26,47             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +2,4

1)   Johan Grönroos                   SjundeåIF                 23,45             

2)   Lari Pelanne                     HKV                       24,85             

3)   Vesa Seiriö                      Downt                     25,46             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,2

1)   Rasmus Vuonoranta                EsboIF                    22,89             

2)   Oki Vuonoranta                   EsboIF                    24,03             

3)   Anton Bagger                     SjundeåIF                 26,34             

4)   Mikko Uittamo                    LänsiUU                   26,47             

N 200m

1)   Jasmina Glad-Schreven            VeikkVei                  27,95             

2)   Veera Mikkonen                   KirkkonU                  28,93             

3)   Tanja Liski                      LänsiUU                   29,16             

4)   Virpi Vähäkangas                 KerU                      29,86             



5)   Anna Puolanne                    EspTa                     30,10             

6)   Kati Oikarinen                   HKV                       31,81             

7)   Sari Yildiz                      RiihimKi                  31,99             

8)   Minna Koivuniemi                 VIUVET                    32,71             

9)   Sinikka Illaru                   VIUVET                    34,85             

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: +1,1

1)   Tanja Liski                      LänsiUU                   29,16             

2)   Kati Oikarinen                   HKV                       31,81             

3)   Sari Yildiz                      RiihimKi                  31,99             

4)   Minna Koivuniemi                 VIUVET                    32,71             

5)   Sinikka Illaru                   VIUVET                    34,85             

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: +1,8

1)   Jasmina Glad-Schreven            VeikkVei                  27,95             

2)   Veera Mikkonen                   KirkkonU                  28,93             

3)   Virpi Vähäkangas                 KerU                      29,86             

4)   Anna Puolanne                    EspTa                     30,10             

M Moukari

N Moukari

Loppukilpailu

     Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       DNS               

     Tahiti Ojansivu                  TuUL                      DNS               

P9 150m

Loppukilpailu



1)   Niilo Järvinen                   LänsiUU                   25,88             

2)   Simon Sjöstedt                   SjundeåIF                 25,90             

3)   Amos Aalto                       VeikkVei                  27,41             

4)   Egil Edgren                      EsboIF                    27,53             

5)   Jodocus Grahn                    VeikkVei                  36,76             

T9 150m

Loppukilpailu

1)   Antonia Forsström                VeikkVei                  26,04             

2)   Emma Leinonen                    NurmijYU                  26,35             

3)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  27,18             

4)   Julia Kokkonen                   VeikkVei                  32,60             

P9 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Amos Aalto                       VeikkVei                  3,24              

     3,12   x      3,10   3,24   3,18   x      

                                               

2)   Simon Sjöstedt                   SjundeåIF                 3,14              

     x      2,93   3,14   3,02   3,01   3,08   

                                               

3)   Niilo Järvinen                   LänsiUU                   3,14              

     2,98   3,14   3,03   x      2,99   x      

                                               

4)   Egil Edgren                      EsboIF                    2,89              



     2,68   2,63   2,81   2,54   2,89   2,86   

                                               

5)   Jodocus Grahn                    VeikkVei                  1,83              

     1,79   1,67   1,58   1,65   1,69   1,83   

                                               

T9 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  3,19              

     3,12   x      x      3,03   3,17   3,19   

                                               

2)   Antonia Forsström                VeikkVei                  3,02              

     3,02   2,89   3,00   -      2,85   2,65   

                                               

3)   Ellen Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  2,35              

     1,91   2,00   2,13   2,35   2,12   2,12   

                                               

4)   Julia Kokkonen                   VeikkVei                  2,10              

     2,10   x      2,00   2,09   1,94   x      

                                               

P11 200m aidat



Loppukilpailu

1)   Otso Aalto                       VeikkVei                  33,77             

2)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   38,00             

3)   Aleksi Larjava                   KirkkonU                  38,41             

4)   Ivar Edgren                      EsboIF                    41,90             

T11 200m aidat

Loppukilpailu

1)   Ida Kotakallio                   KirkkonU                  42,28             

2)   Hertta Vesterinen                EsboIF                    43,70             

3)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  48,61             

4)   Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  48,85             

P11 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   3,84              

     3,69   3,71   3,73   3,83   3,65   3,84   

                                               

2)   Ivar Edgren                      EsboIF                    3,50              

     3,50   3,40   3,02   3,43   3,36   3,27   

                                               

3)   Aleksi Larjava                   KirkkonU                  3,34              

     3,18   3,18   3,07   3,21   3,33   3,34   

                                               

4)   Egil Blomberg                    EsboIF                    2,75              



     2,75   x      2,72   2,58   2,60   2,72   

                                               

T11 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Lotta Lahti                      KirkkonU                  3,47              

     3,42   3,47   3,33   3,31   3,31   3,38   

                                               

2)   Hertta Vesterinen                EsboIF                    3,30              

     3,30   3,10   3,15   3,05   3,12   3,06   

                                               

3)   Ida Kotakallio                   KirkkonU                  3,22              

     3,22   3,05   3,19   3,09   3,22   3,20   

                                               

4)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  3,09              

     2,85   2,86   3,02   2,89   3,09   x      

                                               

5)   Felicia Blomberg                 EsboIF                    3,07              

     3,07   2,55   2,98   3,00   2,85   2,84   

                                               

6)   Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  2,88              

     2,64   2,78   2,86   x      2,88   2,82   

                                               



P13 200m aidat

1)   Vili-Petteri Lammi               NurmijYU                  35,13             

2)   William Vuonoranta               EsboIF                    38,10             

3)   Rasmus Puotsaari                 KU-58                     39,79             

4)   Niilo Aalto                      VeikkVei                  40,05             

5)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  42,07             

6)   Elvin Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  48,49             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,1

1)   Rasmus Puotsaari                 KU-58                     39,79             

2)   Niilo Aalto                      VeikkVei                  40,05             

3)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  42,07             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,2

1)   Vili-Petteri Lammi               NurmijYU                  35,13             

2)   William Vuonoranta               EsboIF                    38,10             

3)   Elvin Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  48,49             

T13 200m aidat

1)   Olivia Ukonmaanaho               OulPy                     34,70             

2)   Ellen Marttinen                  EsboIF                    35,32             

3)   Livia Leppäkorpi                 KirkkonU                  36,09             

4)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  36,28             

5)   Jonna Kämäräinen                 EsboIF                    36,91             

6)   Ella Maukkonen                   EsboIF                    39,31             

7)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  39,83             



8)   Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  41,96             

9)   Josefin Hedberg                  VeikkVei                  44,34             

10)  Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  45,87             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,1

1)   Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  41,96             

2)   Josefin Hedberg                  VeikkVei                  44,34             

3)   Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  45,87             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,4

1)   Olivia Ukonmaanaho               OulPy                     34,70             

2)   Livia Leppäkorpi                 KirkkonU                  36,09             

3)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  36,28             

4)   Jonna Kämäräinen                 EsboIF                    36,91             

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +0,8

1)   Ellen Marttinen                  EsboIF                    35,32             

2)   Ella Maukkonen                   EsboIF                    39,31             

3)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  39,83             

P13 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Sebastian Sappinen               EspTa                     31,29             

     30,94  29,33  31,29  x      28,43  x      

2)   Vili-Petteri Lammi               NurmijYU                  25,44             

     23,89  22,66  x      25,44  x      25,02  

3)   Niilo Aalto                      VeikkVei                  21,43             



     17,99  20,05  14,36  20,61  14,65  21,43  

4)   Otso Aalto                       VeikkVei                  20,64             

     16,28  20,64  x      x      12,45  20,07  

5)   Josiah Fincher                   VeikkVei                  18,87             

     x      16,66  17,23  x      x      18,87  

6)   Elvin Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  18,71             

     x      x      17,74  x      18,71  x      

7)   Eino Leskinen                    VeikkVei                  17,46             

     x      17,46  x      14,66  15,32  x      

8)   William Vuonoranta               EsboIF                    16,53             

     x      x      16,23  x      16,53  15,48  

T13 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Emma Kotakallio                  KirkkonU                  28,54             

     28,54  25,54  23,89  x      21,78  23,69  

2)   Cätlyn Aruste                    KirkkonU                  25,77             

     25,77  x      x      21,31  x      x      

3)   Elin Bagger                      SjundeåIF                 22,45             

     21,98  22,45  20,14  21,10  21,96  x      



4)   Livia Leppäkorpi                 KirkkonU                  19,54             

     x      16,93  17,77  16,37  16,70  19,54  

5)   Emma Ihrcke                      VeikkVei                  18,92             

     x      18,69  x      17,42  18,92  x      

6)   Minja Laine                      KirkkonU                  18,17             

     17,19  16,62  16,41  18,17  x      16,12  

7)   Jonna Kämäräinen                 EsboIF                    17,85             

     13,71  17,85  x      x      16,59  x      

8)   Ella Maukkonen                   EsboIF                    16,14             

     x      16,14  x      x      x      14,70  

9)   Josefin Hedberg                  VeikkVei                  15,23             

     10,92  12,87  10,80  11,14  11,97  15,23  

10)  Victoria Forsström               VeikkVei                  14,00             

     12,81  13,06  x      14,00  11,86  13,55  

11)  Emma Goodyear                    KirkkonU                  13,96             

     13,96  12,20  12,38  x      12,21  11,02  

P15 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,0

1)   Topias Leinonen                  NurmijYU                  28,53             



T15 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,9

1)   Linnea Seppänen                  KirkkonU                  28,89             

2)   Emma Kotakallio                  KirkkonU                  31,34             

P15 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Oiva Matikainen                  EspTa                     52,73             

     44,12  45,14  45,63  52,73  x      x      

2)   Kevin Jansson                    EsboIF                    41,61             

     39,73  x      x      x      36,57  41,61  

3)   Benjamin Blomberg                EsboIF                    34,77             

     x      27,41  x      34,77  32,55  x      

4)   Eelis Aaltio                     KU-58                     34,09             

     x      x      33,87  x      34,09  x      

5)   Agaton Blomberg                  EsboIF                    32,98             

     x      x      21,59  31,27  30,98  32,98  

T15 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Charlotte Knape                  IFSibboV                  43,89             

     43,89  42,83  40,18  37,36  40,96  40,49  



2)   Signe Skog                       SjundeåIF                 27,60             

     x      x      27,07  27,60  23,21  24,75  

M17 200m

N17 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,9

1)   Hanna Kotakallio                 KirkkonU                  27,81             

     Olga Teppo                       KirkkonU                  DNS               

M17 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Aapo Vanhanen                    EspTa                     37,32             

     x      x      37,32  x      x      x      

N17 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Hanna Kotakallio                 KirkkonU                  14,59             

     14,59  x      x      13,44  x      x      

N50 Moukari

Alkuerät



1)   Karolina Ranta                   KirkkonU                  24,73             

     21,13  21,93  21,56  24,73  22,35  x      


